28 September 2022 Wednes day Race Result
66th Race Starts At:22:00
Prize 1. 18.900 $ 2)6.000$
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
POWERFULLY 6yoch ANGELA.
1 BUILTS) " BIGDRAMA - THUNDEROUSWAVES 56,5 oo
2 RAD PAISLEY(1) ﬁy°b LIAISON - HIDDEN FEVER 55,5 JAIMERODRIGUEZ
3 MYSTERY MO(4) fly" b UNCLE MO- JZ WARRIOR 55,5 ISAAC CASTILLO
4 SOUTH SEA(3) 8yob g INTO MISCHIEF - SILK ROUTE 55,5 SAMUEL MARIN
DR. DOYLE() 151y0 b COMMISSONER - HIGH FLYINGFLAG 56,5 ANGEL CRUZ
IMPERIAL KING(6) ﬁyo & GEMOLOGIST - HOLY REINA 56,5 RAULE. MENA
HES A SHOOTER(7) fly" b REAT NOTION- COWGIRL CREED 56,5 JEREMY ROSE
4yob  BOURBON COURAGE -
SANANTONE®) | I OOKSCOULDKILL. 55,5 CAROL CEDENO

Condition ke,
3)3.000$
Jockey Ovmer

ﬁRAMS, RONALDB. - pONALD B. ABRAMS
XHE LANDKSTABLE 4 1pRON MAGEE
;SENARO’ GEORGE. " jERRY HOLLENDORFER
SS?iBAEE RACING DARIEN RODRIGUEZ
ROBERT D. BONE 1;(\)%)1\%% SANCHEZ-

NORMAN L. RADER

ARMON STABLE AND
OLD

THE L AND K STABLE
A

JAMES L. LAWRENCE, 11

MICHAEL E. GORHAM

KIERON MAGEE

4)2.100$

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

Delaware Park ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt

235
3,55
595
10,30
3,05

9,55

6,85

PSF St Margin
2041(1) 5
20.34(2) 2
13434) 4
76(7) 3
11.715) 1
11.29(6) 7
15.073) 8

0.14%8) 6

Pick(5) 2,35 *, Quinella(1/5) :10,00 b, Exacta(5/1) :12,70 %, Trifecta(5/1/4) 21,36 + Cikan 1 Atla: 3,50 t, Place(1) 2,30 &, Place(5) 6,85 t, Sth double(4/5) 9,45 £
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